B3 FRONT SUSPENSION
6210, [ | [0 m 9120
l 6215 I

6220, 6220B

9110
J | —TIE .@.
a B221 MC________T6223 6295
(&) @ O o [y [ [ [y @6272
6299 6222 9145 7673 6292 6927 6924 6915 cover
B3FRSUS2.WMF

O O | (@ .
9125 7217 7217

7210
7212
7211
[0 [ Jnm
NOT SHOWN: 1207, 4187, 6936, 7413, 9390 7221,7221B

#9104 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR KIT

. 9103
. ==

6951 8830 9146 8828 8828 8828

| 9235 9235

9238

e

9245, 9245B

9199,
9200,
9201,
9202,
7302,
(— © 7304

9229, 9230, 9231, 9232, 7330, 7331
= ) 9380,
9381 9220
A YA © O

9210, 92108 oo

0
(D)
6338
6338
6929 9215
6338 9241, 9241B
ALSO: 6312, 6569, 7373 o o

X ] 9260 3277 9266,
earin 9267,
9263 9 9268

4404, 6262 6263

[)ID]J] I]:I] 7369

6925 6924 6927 6288 6292 6922 6915 7673 7217 @
: 1/32" 1/|1]6 i/:al l I . 4449
6936 3977 7368 7377 6466 6295 6296 7260
washer bearing shim  spacer downstop
B3RRSUS2.WMF
6299 \/
6372 b 4
9270, 9279,
© 9271 9280 f

0
276 9255, 9257\(p)
& ' ' 9256 9958
7365 6366 T—~ 7366 .
@ 9276, 7380 9276 6373, 9276
¢ 9276, 9278

<]] |umum [c] shim @

@ Y a_u:m
6370 6375 cone

NOT SHOWN: 6906, 6915, 7369, 9269, 9273, 9381

6374

#9294 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR KIT

9259 6951

(] a0 o\

9272 8828 8828 6258 6271

Sfa=

8830 8828

1/32" 1/16" 1/8"

6429 7 @ @
6440 6440 5407

6440
6466 6428, 6439 washer spacer O-fing

downstop
6424, 6435 | 9310, 9311 |
Jmmm

(] 6473

6416, 6417, 6459 | O ——————— 1]
[Fms 6418 6419, 6460

6469 @6475 (( 6475 ) ) 6475 217 7217
6465 (#1,#2,43)

NOT SHOWN: 6440, 6464, 9300, 9310

—







9162

9165
9170

9175
9180
9199
9200
9201
9202
9210
9210B

9215
9215

9220
9229

9230
9231
9232
9235

9238
9241
9241B
9245
9245B
9245
9247
9248

9251
9252
9253
9254
9255
9256
9257
9258
9259
9260
9263
9266
9267
9268
9269
9270
9271
9272

9273

9276

9277

B3/B2/T3 OPTIONAL STEERING BELLCRANK BEARINGS, 1/8" X 1/4"
flanged ball bearing, (replaces bushings in right side steering bellcrank)
B3/B2/T3 STEERING DRAG LINK, molded nylon

B3/B2/T3 ADJUSTABLE SERVO LINK, 4-40 X 1/2" set screw with special
plastic ball cups

B2 TURNBUCKLE, for front camber link

SERVO HORNS, molded (1 ea. fits Airtronics, Futaba, Hitec, or JRpropo)
B3/B2 CHASSIS, STANDARD, molded Carbon Fiber composite

B3/B2 CHASSIS, STANDARD, molded composite

B3/B2 CHASSIS, SHORT, molded composite

B3/B2 CHASSIS, SHORT, molded Carbon Fiber composite

B3/B2/T2 FRONT KICKUP (nose plate), aluminum, black hard anodized
B3/B2/T2 FACTORY BLUE FRONT KICKUP (nose plate), aluminum, blue
anodized

6-32 X 3/16" FLAT HEAD Machine Screw, phillips

6-32 X 3/16" FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREWS, Phillips (for mounting front
kickup to chassis)

FRONT BUMPER, molded nylon

BATTERY HOLD DOWN STRAP, STANDARD, molded Carbon Fiber
Composite

BATTERY HOLD DOWN STRAP, STANDARD, molded composite
BATTERY HOLD DOWN STRAP, SHORT, molded composite

BATTERY HOLD DOWN STRAP, SHORT, molded Carbon Fiber composite
BATTERY PADS, 3 adhesive foam pads for sides and bottom rear of battery
slot

BATTERY SPACERS, foam pads for spacing battery weight

B3/B2/T3 REAR CHASSIS PLATE, aluminum, black hard anodized
FACTORY BLUE REAR CHASSIS PLATE

B3/B2/T3 MOTOR MOUNT, aluminum, black anodized

B3/B2/T3 FACTORY BLUE MOTOR MOUNT, aluminum, blue anodized
B3/B2/T3 MOTOR MOUNT, aluminum, black anodized

B3/B2/T3 GEAR DUST COVER, w/black insert button

GEAR DUST COVER, fits Losi Hydra Drive or Schumacher Viscous Drive,
w/black insert button

B3/T3 TORQUE CONTROL HUB, inner

B3/T3 TORQUE CONTROL HUB, outer

B3/T3 CLUTCH DISC

B3/T3 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR KIT, light & heavy bars included in kit

B2 REAR A-ARMS, molded composite

B2 REAR A-ARMS, molded Carbon Fiber composite

B3 REAR A-ARMS, composite

B3 REAR A-ARMS, Carbon Fiber composite

REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR KIT, with light & heavy bars

B3/B2/T3 REAR INNER HINGE PIN, with E-clips

B3/B2/T3 REAR OUTER HINGE PIN, with E-clips

B3/B2/T3 REAR SUSPENSION MOUNTS, 2° toe-in (per side)

B3/B2/T3 REAR SUSPENSION MOUNTS, 3° toe-in (per side) and 3° anti-squat
B3/B2/T3 REAR SUSPENSION MOUNTS, 3° toe-in (per side) and 0° anti-squat
5-40 X 1/2” FHSScrew

B2 REAR SHOCK STRUT, molded composite

B2 REAR SHOCK STRUT, molded Carbon Fiber composite

REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR MOUNTS AND SCREWS, 2-56 x 5/16” button head
socket screw

DOG BONE SPACER, ith spring. Replacement spacers & springs for all Sport
and Basic kits.

B3/B2 MIP CVD’s, rebuildable universal axles. Will also fit RC10 series with
#9277 bearings.

3/16" X 3/8" BALL BEARING, flanged (for use with #6366 rear hub carrier and
#9275 rear axle) NOT FOR B3 OR T3.

—_

S A A A A A aanN

—_ [e) M)}

_ A=A A AN _ ala

T aaaaa
=

pr

pr

Pr

pr.

15.00

2.00
2.00

3.00
2.50
45.00
25.00
25.00
45.00
7.50
10.00

2.50
5.00

3.00
3.00
5.00
3.00

2.00
9.00
12.00
6.00
8.00
6.00
1.50
1.50

7.50
7.50
3.00
8.00
7.00
10.00
7.00
10.00
2.50
3.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
5.00
7.50
2.00

1.00

35.50

15.00






